
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday – Thursday     Friday   

Warning Bell   8:34AM   8:34AM 

Opening Bell   8:35AM   8:35AM 

Morning Recess  10:30AM   10:30AM 

Recall Bell   10:45AM   10:45AM 

Lunch Recess  12:00 Noon  FRIDAY DISMISSAL 12:15PM 

Recall Bell   12:20PM 

Lunch Bell   12:40PM 

Class Change  1:40PM 

Afternoon Recess  2:10PM 

Recall Bell   2:25PM 

Bus Dismissal  3:25PM 

Town Dismissal  3:30PM   

  

 

 

School doors will open at 8:30AM - There is no outside supervision in the morning. 

DOROTHY DALGLIESH SCHOOL 

2021-2022 Bell Schedule 


